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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP
1. OT / CL -750 SLOVAKIA RING V4 5.922 km ._._.
FP 2 7/11/2025 11:55 . ...

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:55:00 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(11) Ji?i HAVELKA
(48) Wolfgang VOLK 1 11:58:54.400 1:34.247 37.543
1 11:59:32.628 1:27.325 36.514 2 12:02:04.128 3:09.728 54.585 1:38.974 36.169
2 12:02:16.120 2:43.492 52.579 1:19.536 31.377 3 12:05:02.305 2:58.177 55.087 1:28.414 34.676
3 12:04:54.859 2:38.739 48.627 1:18.902 31.210 4 12:08:00.111 2:57.806 55.038 1:27.877 34.891
4 12:07:30.041 2:35.182 47.996 1:16.134 31.052 p5 12:11:08.950 3:08.839 55.086 1:27.515
5 12:10:05.735 2:35.694 47.718 1:16.923 31.053 6 12:15:27.473 4:18.523 1:30.879 35.839
p6 12:13:19.198 3:13.463 56.151 1:28.590
(77) Petr PETRUZALEK
(25) Sarka SCHMIDTOVA 1 11:58:55.169 1:37.490 36.719
1 11:58:35.694 1:26.796 33.588 2 12:01:57.066 3:01.897 58.044 1:28.456 35.397
2 12:01:19.526 2:43.832 51.598 1:19.815 32.419 3 12:04:57.230 3:00.164 56.532 1:27.761 35.871
3 12:04:02.574 2:43.048 51.341 1:19.350 32.357 4 12:07:55.985 2:58.755 57.646 1:25.598 35.511
4 12:06:44.540 2:41.966 50.412 1:19.457 32.097 p5 12:11:07.624 3:11.639 57.978 1:27.420
5 12:09:26.374 2:41.834 50.465 1:19.407 31.962
p6 12:13:15.270 3:48.896 1:26.900 1:35.731 (96) Michal HLAVA
1 11:58:53.188 1:35.916 38.118
(74) Vitezslav HATAN 2 12:01:56.433 3:03.245 58.088 1:27.798 37.359
1 11:59:50.387 1:25.310 34.148 3 12:04:58.873 3:02.440 56.746 1:28.017 37.677
2 12:02:35.680 2:45.293 52.330 1:20.527 32.436 4 12:07:59.254 3:00.381 57.345 1:26.217 36.819
3 12:05:17.591 2:41.911 50.504 1:18.864 32.543 5 12:11:01.370 3:02.116 57.262 1:27.066 37.788
p4 12:08:14.782 2:57.191 52.477 1:24.534 6 12:14:01.736 3:00.366 57.506 1:25.592 37.268
p7 12:17:31.692 3:29.956 1:07.735 1:29.648
(93) Miroslav JEBAVY
1 11:58:06.258 1:26.175 34.037 (8) Josef BRILL
2 12:00:53.840 2:47.582 52.312 1:21.622 33.648 1 11:58:15.806 1:32.345 38.069
3 12:03:42.186 2:48.346 53.269 1:21.283 33.794 2 12:01:19.218 3:03.412 56.775 1:29.202 37.435
4 12:06:26.975 2:44.789 52.629 1:18.865 33.295 3 12:04:24.392 3:05.174 58.757 1:29.311 37.106
5 12:09:11.148 2:44.173 52.217 1:18.724 33.232 4 12:07:29.036 3:04.644 57.653 1:29.290 37.701
p6 12:12:05.032 2:53.884 55.059 1:20.005 5 12:10:31.829 3:02.793 56.784 1:28.851 37.158
6 12:13:33.314 3:01.485 57.224 1:27.890 36.371
(917) Petr HAVELKA 7 12:16:35.108 3:01.794 56.193 1:27.174 38.427
1 12:01:09.025 1:29.614 36.453
2 12:04:00.112 2:51.087 53.855 1:23.250 33.982 (147) Kamil GROCHOWSKI
3 12:06:47.529 2:47.417 52.375 1:21.336 33.706 1 12:03:14.877 1:40.036 43.796
4 12:09:33.960 2:46.431 51.689 1:21.764 32.978 2 12:06:28.053 3:13.176 1:04.583 1:30.853 37.740
5 12:12:19.115 2:45.155 51.290 1:20.788 33.077 3 12:09:41.108 3:13.055 1:06.615 1:28.915 37.525
6 12:15:07.597 2:48.482 51.020 1:24.139 33.323 4 12:12:43.345 3:02.237 57.905 1:27.046 37.286
p5 12:15:49.712 3:06.367 58.117 1:26.616
(12) Marcel MAZALOVSKY
1 12:01:01.022 1:28.180 33.867 (35) Milan BANGO
2 12:03:46.287 2:45.265 51.820 1:19.984 33.461 1 11:59:33.991 1:34.222 37.097
p3 12:06:45.707 2:59.420 52.731 1:22.042 2 12:02:37.778 3:03.787 56.216 1:31.982 35.589
p4 12:11:01.862 4:16.155 1:23.225 3 12:05:41.781 3:04.003 57.493 1:29.996 36.514
p4 12:09:01.348 3:19.567 58.174 1:31.122
(777) Arrigo VINSANI
1 11:59:12.007 1:32.565 36.859 (1) Frank SEIDL
2 12:02:09.797 2:57.790 54.682 1:28.608 34.500 1 11:58:57.793 1:34.917 37.662
3 12:05:04.058 2:54.261 52.346 1:27.783 34.132 2 12:02:02.348 3:04.555 58.151 1:29.917 36.487
4 12:07:56.800 2:52.742 53.343 1:24.613 34.786 3 12:05:08.225 3:05.877 59.653 1:29.812 36.412
p5 12:11:00.592 3:03.792 53.557 1:25.197 4 12:08:15.941 3:07.716 59.797 1:31.579 36.340
p5 12:11:28.145 3:12.204 59.323 1:27.103
(9) Richard SKRBEK
1 11:58:38.711 1:30.766 37.185 (18) Josef VILIMEK
2 12:01:36.199 2:57.488 55.703 1:26.761 35.024 1 12:00:49.654 1:37.551 39.205
3 12:04:31.903 2:55.704 54.054 1:26.639 35.011 2 12:04:02.709 3:13.055 1:02.010 1:32.469 38.576
4 12:07:27.156 2:55.253 53.953 1:25.827 35.473 3 12:07:13.462 3:10.753 1:00.263 1:32.151 38.339
5 12:10:22.281 2:55.125 53.241 1:25.504 36.380 4 12:10:21.991 3:08.529 59.697 1:30.751 38.081
6 12:13:16.495 2:54.214 54.562 1:24.536 35.116 5 12:13:26.951 3:04.960 59.038 1:28.307 37.615
7 12:16:09.421 2:52.926 54.428 1:23.229 35.269 6 12:16:36.560 3:09.609 1:03.564 1:28.621 37.424
(85) Vitezslav BORECKY (47) lvan MELOUN
1 11:58:52.007 1:35.188 38.385 1 12:00:54.312 1:40.008 40.406
2 12:01:50.821 2:58.814 57.783 1:25.049 35.982 2 12:04:06.689 3:12.377 1:00.347 1:33.852 38.178
3 12:04:48.428 2:57.607 57.211 1:24.054 36.342 3 12:07:13.738 3:07.049 59.065 1:30.642 37.342
4 12:07:44.511 2:56.083 56.308 1:23.981 35.794 4 12:10:18.844 3:05.106 56.873 1:30.159 38.074
p5 12:10:52.939 3:08.428 56.151 1:27.211 5 12:13:25.165 3:06.321 58.291 1:30.085 37.945
6 12:16:31.584 3:06.419 58.772 1:29.841 37.806
(535) Peter OSUCH
1 11:58:37.475 1:38.303 37.526 (121) Bernd POLMANN
2 12:01:34.375 2:56.900 55.257 1:26.151 35.492 1 12:00:25.606 1:39.126 39.686
3 12:04:30.558 2:56.183 54.925 1:26.067 35.191 2 12:03:41.364 3:15.758 1:02.265 1:34.540 38.953
p4 12:10:22.967 5:52.409 55.188 4:05.781 3 12:06:47.686 3:06.322 59.165 1:29.667 37.490
4 12:09:56.539 3:08.853 58.730 1:31.617 38.506
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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

1. 0T / CL-750 SLOVAKIA RING V4 5.922 km
FP 2 7/11/2025 11:55 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:55:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1
5 12:13:05.649 3:09.110 1:00.406 1:30.545 38.159
6 12:16:11.194 3:05.545 59.406 1:28.734 37.405

(80) Karel OTTA

p1 12:01:10.782 1:37.001
2 12:05:00.446 3:49.664 1:32.346 39.471
3 12:08:18.143 3:17.697 1:02.525 1:36.459 38.713
4 12:11:28.361 3:10.218 59.715 1:31.754 38.749
5 12:14:37.473 3:09.112 1:00.056 1:30.665 38.391
6 12:17:43.119 3:05.646 58.348 1:28.589 38.709

(55) Viktor UDODIK

T 11:59:44.371 1:34.386 39.090
2 12:02:57.774 3113403 1:01.797  1:32.217 39.389
3 12:06:09.565 3:11.791 1:01.219  1:32.348 38.224
4 12:09:18.747 3:09.182  1:00497  1:30.474 38.211
5 12:12:27.067 3:08.320  1:00.313  1:30.083 37.924
6 12:15:33.981 3:06.914  1:00.025  1:29.103 37.786

(69) Pavel VOTAVA
1 11:58:36.837 1:40.165 38.601
2 12:01:56.075 319238 1:01.231  1:39.936 38.071
3 12:05:11.974 3:15.899  1:00.536  1:37.577 37.786
4 12:08:24.350 3:12.376 58629  1:36.739 37.008
5 12:11:34.540 3:10.190 58.718  1:34.603 36.869
6 12:14:45.247 3:10.707 58261  1:33.866 38.580
7 12:17:57.463 3:12.216 50440  1:35.340 37.436

(53) Petr SVOBODA

1 11:58:27.842 1:34.238 39.636
2 12:01:38.769 3:10.927  1:01.667  1:31.132 38.128
3 12:04:50.748 3:11.979  1:00583  1:32.719 38.677
4 12:08:02.155 3:11.407  1:00675  1:32.240 38.492
5 12:11:15.688 3:13533  1:00.045  1:34.192 39.296
6 12:14:27.830 3112142 1:01573  1:31.710 38.859
7 12:17:40.584 3112754 1:01.500  1:32.391 38.863

(68) Karel OTTA
1 12:01:16.014 1:36.647 43.652
2 12:04:36.448 3:20434  1:02.382  1:38.055 39.997
3 12:07:55.869 3:19.421 1:02.280  1:36.891 40.250
4 12:11:16.493 3:20624  1:04379  1:35.774 40.471
5 12:14:30.256 3113763 1:01.992  1:32.492 39.279
6 12:17:43.642 3:13.386  1:00.872  1:32.709 39.805

(21) Dusan HARANTA

1 12:00:34.338 1:34.705 39.808
2 12:03:48.746 3:14.408 1:02.172 1:32.388 39.848
3 12:07:03.960 3:15.214 1:02.030 1:32.948 40.236
p4 12:10:30.422 3:26.462 1:02.228 1:34.370
(45) Przemyslaw ROZYNSKI
1 12:03:16.302 1:40.664 44.371
2 12:06:40.244 3:23.942 1:06.746 1:35.131 42.065
3 12:10:04.727 3:24.483 1:06.772 1:35.216 42.495
4 12:13:30.152 3:25.425 1:06.253 1:36.169 43.003
p5 12:17:03.900 3:33.748 1:06.809 1:34.983
(71) Richard KOCHLOFL
1 12:01:15.734 1:50.672 44.548
2 12:04:49.164 3:33.430 1:06.979 1:43.945 42.506
3 12:08:30.967 3:41.803 1:08.678 1:49.010 44115
p4 12:12:16.910 3:45.943 1:08.835 1:49.179
(3) Johann MAIER
1 12:01:16.218 1:58.113 45.746
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